
PROGRAM ENRNO NAME EXAMCENTRE COURSE SET DATE TIMING
MCA_NEW 2301466810 AMAN 06036 MCSL216 I 23.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2452357033 ABHISHEK KUSHWAHA 06036 MCSL216 I 23.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2452361898 VIPAN KUMAR 06036 MCSL216 I 23.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2452523279 SHUBHAM 06036 MCSL216 I 23.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2352615601 MEHAKDEEP KAUR 06036 MCSL216 I 23.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2452356844 RENUARORA 06036 MCSL216 I 23.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2451989792 DEEKSHA KUMARI 06036 MCSL216 I 23.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2451990279 TARUNA 06036 MCSL216 I 23.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2451990561 SEEMA KUMARI 06036 MCSL216 I 23.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2452361250 JAYANT SHARMA 06036 MCSL216 I 23.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2452523495 SAPNA CHOUDHARY 06036 MCSL216 I 23.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2452523495 SAPNA CHOUDHARY 06036 MCSL216 I 23.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2452524300 ARUN SHARMA 06036 MCSL216 I 23.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2350411574 CHETAN SHARMA 06036 MCSL216 I 23.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252892412 ANOOP BHATT 06036 MCSL216 I 23.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2452362030 RADHIKA SINGLA 06036 MCSL216 I 23.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2300203975 SANGYAS GYATSO 06036 MCSL216 II 23.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2400873306 KHUSHAL SAPRA 06036 MCSL216 II 23.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2450127520 SHIVAM KUMAR 06036 MCSL216 II 23.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2451039402 SUKHWINDER KAUR 06036 MCSL216 II 23.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2451972280 APURBA MONDAL 06036 MCSL216 II 23.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2452356994 KHUSHBOO 06036 MCSL216 II 23.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2452361223 PALLAVI 06036 MCSL216 II 23.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2452361537 TARAN 06036 MCSL216 II 23.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2452523181 BARKHA RANI 06036 MCSL216 II 23.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2452524830 THONGTINLAL HAOKIP 06036 MCSL216 II 23.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2452602423 PARDEEP 06036 MCSL216 II 23.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2400081171 MANIK 06036 MCSL216 II 23.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2452524594 GAURAV KUMAR 06036 MCSL216 II 23.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2452361075 RITIK KUMAR 06036 MCSL216 II 23.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2452361394 NISHANT BHARDWAJ 06036 MCSL216 II 23.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2452356422 HARSHAL 06036 MCSL216 II 23.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2301466810 AMAN 06036 MCSL217 I 24.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2452357033 ABHISHEK KUSHWAHA 06036 MCSL217 I 24.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2452361898 VIPAN KUMAR 06036 MCSL217 I 24.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2452523279 SHUBHAM 06036 MCSL217 I 24.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2352615601 MEHAKDEEP KAUR 06036 MCSL217 I 24.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2452356844 RENUARORA 06036 MCSL217 I 24.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2451989792 DEEKSHA KUMARI 06036 MCSL217 I 24.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2451990279 TARUNA 06036 MCSL217 I 24.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2451990561 SEEMA KUMARI 06036 MCSL217 I 24.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2452361250 JAYANT SHARMA 06036 MCSL217 I 24.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2452523495 SAPNA CHOUDHARY 06036 MCSL217 I 24.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2452523495 SAPNA CHOUDHARY 06036 MCSL217 I 24.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2452524300 ARUN SHARMA 06036 MCSL217 I 24.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2350411574 CHETAN SHARMA 06036 MCSL217 I 24.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252892412 ANOOP BHATT 06036 MCSL217 I 24.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2300203975 SANGYAS GYATSO 06036 MCSL217 I 24.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2350214404 SOURABH 06036 MCSL217 I 24.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2400873306 KHUSHAL SAPRA 06036 MCSL217 II 24.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2450127520 SHIVAM KUMAR 06036 MCSL217 II 24.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM

Venue: Exam Centre 06036, IT Block, GGDSD College, Sector 32-C, Chandigarh
TEPE Dec., 2024
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MCA_NEW 2451039402 SUKHWINDER KAUR 06036 MCSL217 II 24.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2451972280 APURBA MONDAL 06036 MCSL217 II 24.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2452356994 KHUSHBOO 06036 MCSL217 II 24.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2452361223 PALLAVI 06036 MCSL217 II 24.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2452361537 TARAN 06036 MCSL217 II 24.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2452523181 BARKHA RANI 06036 MCSL217 II 24.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2452524830 THONGTINLAL HAOKIP 06036 MCSL217 II 24.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2452602423 PARDEEP 06036 MCSL217 II 24.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2400081171 MANIK 06036 MCSL217 II 24.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2452524594 GAURAV KUMAR 06036 MCSL217 II 24.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2452361075 RITIK KUMAR 06036 MCSL217 II 24.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2452361394 NISHANT BHARDWAJ 06036 MCSL217 II 24.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2452356422 HARSHAL 06036 MCSL217 II 24.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2452362030 RADHIKA SINGLA 06036 MCSL217 II 24.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2401011733 CHETAN GUPTA 06036 MCSL222 I 25.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2301466810 AMAN 06036 MCSL222 I 25.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2350686587 PALLAVI SRIVASTAVA 06036 MCSL222 I 25.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2401011667 ABHISHEK KUMAR 06036 MCSL222 I 25.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2401374831 POOJA 06036 MCSL222 I 25.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2350411574 CHETAN SHARMA 06036 MCSL222 I 25.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2400607013 ANU DEVI 06036 MCSL222 I 25.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252892412 ANOOP BHATT 06036 MCSL222 I 25.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2300203975 SANGYAS GYATSO 06036 MCSL222 I 25.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2350214404 SOURABH 06036 MCSL222 I 25.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2351731715 ABHISHAK HARTA 06036 MCSL222 I 25.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2352130508 JASPREET SINGH 06036 MCSL222 I 25.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2400606980 MUKESH SHARMA 06036 MCSL222 I 25.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2251010063 PRASOON KUMAR 06036 MCSL222 I 25.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2400081171 MANIK 06036 MCSL222 I 25.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2400606887 ANU KUMARI 06036 MCSL222 I 25.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2106232844 SARASWATI BISHT 06036 MCSL222 I 25.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2401953026 JASMEEN KAUR 06036 MCSL222 I 25.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2300195714 PRAGATI RANI 06036 MCSL222 I 25.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2401011733 CHETAN GUPTA 06036 MCSL223 I 27.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2301466810 AMAN 06036 MCSL223 I 27.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2350686587 PALLAVI SRIVASTAVA 06036 MCSL223 I 27.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2401011667 ABHISHEK KUMAR 06036 MCSL223 I 27.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2401374831 POOJA 06036 MCSL223 I 27.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2350411574 CHETAN SHARMA 06036 MCSL223 I 27.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2400607013 ANU DEVI 06036 MCSL223 I 27.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252892412 ANOOP BHATT 06036 MCSL223 I 27.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2300203975 SANGYAS GYATSO 06036 MCSL223 I 27.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2350214404 SOURABH 06036 MCSL223 I 27.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2351731715 ABHISHAK HARTA 06036 MCSL223 I 27.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2352130508 JASPREET SINGH 06036 MCSL223 I 27.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2400606980 MUKESH SHARMA 06036 MCSL223 I 27.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2251010063 PRASOON KUMAR 06036 MCSL223 I 27.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2400081171 MANIK 06036 MCSL223 I 27.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2400606887 ANU KUMARI 06036 MCSL223 I 27.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2106232844 SARASWATI BISHT 06036 MCSL223 I 27.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2401953026 JASMEEN KAUR 06036 MCSL223 I 27.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
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MCA_NEW 2200047863 ROOFY ARORA 06036 MCSL223 I 27.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2300195714 PRAGATI RANI 06036 MCSL223 I 27.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2200475687 ANKIT THAKUR 06036 MCSL228 I 28.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2200476127 KARAN SINGH 06036 MCSL228 I 28.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2253254222 HARDEEP SINGH 06036 MCSL228 I 28.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2350683504 SHIVALI TINDLA 06036 MCSL228 I 28.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2350683504 SHIVALI TINDLA 06036 MCSL228 I 28.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2350682832 VIKAS 06036 MCSL228 I 28.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2350683401 VIJAY LAXMI 06036 MCSL228 I 28.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2350684012 PRASHANT SHARMA 06036 MCSL228 I 28.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2350686653 SHAILESH CHANDRA TIWARI 06036 MCSL228 I 28.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2351731607 GURMEET 06036 MCSL228 I 28.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252892412 ANOOP BHATT 06036 MCSL228 I 28.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2350683269 SAVINAY 06036 MCSL228 I 28.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2350683700 AYUSHI PANDEY 06036 MCSL228 I 28.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2350686782 RITIKA KATYAL 06036 MCSL228 I 28.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2350687789 RIYA THAKUR 06036 MCSL228 I 28.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2351731000 KARINA 06036 MCSL228 I 28.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2351732671 RITIKA CHAUHAN 06036 MCSL228 II 28.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2351732732 MADHAV KWATRA 06036 MCSL228 II 28.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2352126621 SHIKHA 06036 MCSL228 II 28.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2352615828 TANIYA ARORA 06036 MCSL228 II 28.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2352638680 KOMAL 06036 MCSL228 II 28.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2352663180 SUNITA 06036 MCSL228 II 28.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2352811775 ANIKET SHARMA 06036 MCSL228 II 28.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2352811970 VARSHA 06036 MCSL228 II 28.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2354496501 SHUDHANSU 06036 MCSL228 II 28.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2251010063 PRASOON KUMAR 06036 MCSL228 II 28.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2351732516 RAUNAK 06036 MCSL228 II 28.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2352811902 KAJAL AKODIA 06036 MCSL228 II 28.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2354220581 AMAN KUMAR 06036 MCSL228 II 28.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2350649829 SUSMEETA PATTANAYAK 06036 MCSL228 II 28.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2106232844 SARASWATI BISHT 06036 MCSL228 II 28.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2352615509 SAHIL KUMAR 06036 MCSL228 II 28.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2300195714 PRAGATI RANI 06036 MCSL228 II 28.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2200475687 ANKIT THAKUR 06036 MCSL229 I 29.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2200476127 KARAN SINGH 06036 MCSL229 I 29.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2201617298 BHUPENDER SINGH BHAURIYAL 06036 MCSL229 I 29.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2253254222 HARDEEP SINGH 06036 MCSL229 I 29.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2300670814 MUKUL SHARMA 06036 MCSL229 I 29.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2350683504 SHIVALI TINDLA 06036 MCSL229 I 29.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2350683504 SHIVALI TINDLA 06036 MCSL229 I 29.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2300811996 VISHAL GUPTA 06036 MCSL229 I 29.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2350682832 VIKAS 06036 MCSL229 I 29.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2350683401 VIJAY LAXMI 06036 MCSL229 I 29.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2350684012 PRASHANT SHARMA 06036 MCSL229 I 29.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2350686653 SHAILESH CHANDRA TIWARI 06036 MCSL229 I 29.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2351731607 GURMEET 06036 MCSL229 I 29.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252892412 ANOOP BHATT 06036 MCSL229 I 29.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2350683269 SAVINAY 06036 MCSL229 I 29.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2350683700 AYUSHI PANDEY 06036 MCSL229 I 29.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
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MCA_NEW 2350686782 RITIKA KATYAL 06036 MCSL229 I 29.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2350687789 RIYA THAKUR 06036 MCSL229 I 29.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2351731000 KARINA 06036 MCSL229 II 29.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2351732671 RITIKA CHAUHAN 06036 MCSL229 II 29.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2351732732 MADHAV KWATRA 06036 MCSL229 II 29.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2352126621 SHIKHA 06036 MCSL229 II 29.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2352615828 TANIYA ARORA 06036 MCSL229 II 29.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2352638680 KOMAL 06036 MCSL229 II 29.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2352663180 SUNITA 06036 MCSL229 II 29.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2352811775 ANIKET SHARMA 06036 MCSL229 II 29.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2352811970 VARSHA 06036 MCSL229 II 29.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2354496501 SHUDHANSU 06036 MCSL229 II 29.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2251010063 PRASOON KUMAR 06036 MCSL229 II 29.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2351732516 RAUNAK 06036 MCSL229 II 29.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2352811902 KAJAL AKODIA 06036 MCSL229 II 29.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2354220581 AMAN KUMAR 06036 MCSL229 II 29.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2350649829 SUSMEETA PATTANAYAK 06036 MCSL229 II 29.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2106232844 SARASWATI BISHT 06036 MCSL229 II 29.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2352615509 SAHIL KUMAR 06036 MCSL229 II 29.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2300195714 PRAGATI RANI 06036 MCSL229 II 29.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM


